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07 FEB 2022GO LIVE DATE:

Please REMOVE the below products from this
Planogram.

REMOVED / DISCONTINUED PRODUCTS

31 JAN 2022

Impulse Queue Unit 27 (Double Sided Unit) -
Passport Eyewear (Trial Outlets Only)

PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION

TOTAL COUNT:

Note: please check the product status of the materials listed below as some
lines may either be relocated to another Planogram, be placed in the
Everyday Zone or marked down to be placed in the Clearance section within
this Planogram (as indicated in the Planogram image) or the Clearance Zone
of your outlet.

IMP_27

IMP_27LPIQ

IMPLEMENTATION DATE:

FLOORPLAN CODE:

SAP CODE:

12 JAN 2022

Please ADD the below products into this Planogram.

NEW PRODUCTS

PLANOGRAM LAST UPDATED:

PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION

16465 9315264911001 Reading Glasses Asst +1.50 Set 1

16470 9315264911018 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 1

16471 9315264911025 Reading Glasses Asst +2.50 Set 1

16473 9315264911032 Reading Glasses Asst +3.00 Set 1

16475 9315264911049 Reading Glasses Asst +1.50 Set 2

16479 9315264911063 Reading Glasses Asst +2.50 Set 2

16483 9315264911070 Reading Glasses Asst +3.00 Set 2

16486 9315264911087 Mens Fashion Sunglasses

16494 9315264911094 Ladies Classic Sunglasses

16495 9315264911100 Mens Active Sunglasses

16497 9315264911117 Ladies Fashion Sunglasses

16509 9315264911124 Metal Aviator Sunglasses

16512 9419264911056 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 2

TOTAL COUNT:13

Note: the products below are marked with a "NEW" label on the Planogram
image, for reference purposes only - there is no need to add additional
signage or POS to the display.

PLANOGRAM UPDATE - PRODUCT LOCATION SUMMARY
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Impulse Queue Unit 27 (Double Sided Unit) -

Passport Eyewear (Trial Outlets Only)IMP_27
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FLOORPLAN CODE:

SAP CODE:

Attention all SPACE CHAMPIONS – we want to hear from YOU!
For all queries related to this Planogram and/or general Space Management feedback, please email us at
DLSpaceManagementTeam@auspost.com.au

OTHER INFORMATION

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PLEASE ENSURE TO PLACE THE PROVIDED PASSPORT EYEWEAR SIGNAGE ABOVE THE PRODUCTS, AS SHOWN IN THE PLANOGRAM.
ALL HANG SELL PRODUCTS REQUIRE APHOOK150 (150mm) HOOKS.

FIXTURE INFORMATION

SAFETY INFORMATION

PLANOGRAM UPDATE - NOTES
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For all queries related to this Planogram and/or general Space
Management feedback, please email us at
DLSpaceManagementTeam@auspost.com.au

BAY: 1 Pegboard : IMPULSE QUEUE UNIT SLAT W: 40.0 cm D: 1.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # N/A 

LOCATION PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION FACINGS NEW/DELETED PRODUCT

1 16465 9315264911001 Reading Glasses Asst +1.50 Set 1 1 NEW

2 16470 9315264911018 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 1 1 NEW

2 16470 9315264911018 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 1 1 NEW

3 16471 9315264911025 Reading Glasses Asst +2.50 Set 1 1 NEW

4 16473 9315264911032 Reading Glasses Asst +3.00 Set 1 1 NEW

5 16475 9315264911049 Reading Glasses Asst +1.50 Set 2 1 NEW

6 16512 9419264911056 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 2 1 NEW

6 16512 9419264911056 Reading Glasses Asst +2.00 Set 2 1 NEW

7 16479 9315264911063 Reading Glasses Asst +2.50 Set 2 1 NEW

8 16483 9315264911070 Reading Glasses Asst +3.00 Set 2 1 NEW

9 16486 9315264911087 Mens Fashion Sunglasses 1 NEW

10 16497 9315264911117 Ladies Fashion Sunglasses 1 NEW

11 16509 9315264911124 Metal Aviator Sunglasses 1 NEW

12 16494 9315264911094 Ladies Classic Sunglasses 1 NEW

13 16495 9315264911100 Mens Active Sunglasses 1 NEW

BAY: 1 Shelf : IMPULSE QUEUE UNIT BASE SHELF W: 50.0 cm D: 22.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # 0

Impulse Queue Unit 27 (Double Sided Unit) -
Passport Eyewear (Trial Outlets Only)IMP_27

IMP_27LPIQ

Notch 
# 0

22 cm

SIDE VIEW

07 FEB 2022

31 JAN 2022
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IMPLEMENTATION DATE:

FRONT VIEW


